

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2007 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20082/2006

JANARDAN DAGDU KHOMANE AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EKNATH BHIKU YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr.S.U.K.Sagar, Adv.
Mr.Venayagam, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s) M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.(NP)
Mr.R.K.Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post the SLP for final disposal after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master