

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20082/2006

JANARDAN DAGDU KHOMANE AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EKNATH BHIKU YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions and office report)

Date: 31/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 have filed counter affidavit.

Place the letter, to delete the names of respondent Nos. 4 to 8 from the
array of parties, before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj