

| ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20082/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2006 in WP No. 1442/1987 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JANARDAN DAGDU KHOMANE AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EKNATH BHIKU YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Shwetank Sailakwal, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master