

ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20082/2006

JANARDAN DAGDU KHOMANE AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EKNATH BHIKU YADAV & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anindita Punjari,Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RBy way of last opportunity, two weeks' time is granted to the
counsel for the petitioners to comply with office report dated
12.1.2013.| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|| | (S.S.R.KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |