

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2607/2013

JANARDAN DAGDU KHOMANE & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

EKNATH BHIKU YADAV . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Elizabeth Anthony, Adv.
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR
Mr. Sagar Pahune Patil, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Wagh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

List the matter tomorrow (25.10.2018).

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Parveen Kumari Pasricha)
Court Master